NOME DA ESCOLA

11 - AGUA BRANCA - EEEFM José Nominando

11 - IMACULADA - EE (Miguel O. de Medeiros) Maria
do Socorro Ramalho Quirino

11 - IMACULADA - EEIEF Delmiro Dantas

11 - IMACULADA - EEIEF Santa Catarina
11 - JURU - EEEF Dona Arlinda P da Silva

11 - JURU - EEEFM América Florentino
11 - MANAIRA - EEEF Prof.? Anténia Diniz Maia

11 - MANAIRA - ENE Mons. Sebastido Rabelo

11 - PRINCESA ISABEL - EEEF Bairro do Cruzeiro
(Iracema Marques de Lima)

11 - PRINCESA ISABEL - EEEF N? §° do Bom
Conselho

11 - PRINCESA ISABEL - EEEF Margal Lima Neto
11 - PRINCESA ISABEL - EEEF Min Alcides V

Carneiro

11 - PRINCESA ISABEL - EEEFN Gama e Melo
11 - SAO JOSE DE PRINCESA - EEEF Dep.
Nominando M Diniz

11 - TAVARES - EEEF Pov. de Silvestre Tavares

11 - TAVARES - EEEFM Adriano Feitosa

CNPJ

01505159000120

01517255000199

01377752000139

01197833000157

01.639.784/0001-65

01595985000108

01.647.758/0001-89

01643065000118

01.377.880/0001-82

01308938000136

01.377.888/0001-49

01323919/0001-89

01308937000191

01.371.870/0001-30

01.837.985/0001-77

01.575.707/0001-99

PRESIDENTE DO CONSELHO

MARIA BERNADETE MARIANO
DA SILVA

Paulo Sérgio Vital Gualberto
Jéssika Wilani Santos Alves

Leosvaldo Chaves de Oliveira

ENDEREGO BAIRRO
RUA JOSE PRDRO

FIRMINO CENTRO
Rua Delmiro Dantas Centro

Rua Delmiro Dantas Urbano

Rua Professor
Henriquee Antonio da
Silva centro

AVENIDA CAPITAO

VITAL RAMOS DA SILVA DALMO TEIXEIRA SERRA BRANCA

MARCIA MARIA CORDEIRO AVENIDA CAPITAO

RAMOS DALMO TEIXEIRA CENTRO

Juracy Pereira de Moura Rua Joana Mandu, N°06 Centro
RUALUIS

AMILTON FLORENTINO FLORENTINO DE

MEDEIROS OLINDA DAS POPULARES

Maria APARECIDA BEZERRADE  Rua: Solon de Lucena

LOMA n° 55 Centro
RUA PSICOLOGA

i SIMONE PEREIRA
ANA LUCIA ALVES BIZERRA LIMA, SN UNTO ALOYSIO PEF
MARIA DA CONCEIGAO LOPES  POVOADO VARZEA VARZEA
] AVENIDA PRESIDENTE

JOSEANE ANDRE DE LIMA JOAO SUASSUNA CRUZEIRO
Avenida Presidente

Ménica Maria Lopes dos Santos Jodo Pessoa Centro

LUCELIAANTAS DE SIQUEIRA  RUABOA VISTA CENTRO

GEANE COSTADO RUA SEBASTIAO

NASCIMENTO BARROS CENTRO
Rua Severino Carlos de

Ramaiana Leite Rodrigues Ribeiro Andrade Centro
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CEP

58748000

58745000

58745000

58745000

58.750-000

28750000

58995-000

58995000

587555-000

58755000

58755-000

58.755-000

58755000

58758000

58753000

58753-000

TELEFONE PARA
CONTATO

83999654027
(87)988085998
(83)9 9846-2916
830998304329
83996521340
83999199221
83996772095
83998590598
(83) 99649-9629
839 9823-1571
83999346081
83 99917-3984
8399359838
83999675602
83998146579

(83)9 9818-0916

E-MAIL DA ESCOLA
25033204 @see.pb.gov.br

25034200@see.pb.gov.br
5034227 @see.pb.gov.br

escolasantacatarina.d.
p@gmail.com

25034839@see.pb.gov.br

25034820@see.pb.gov
escolaadm64@gmail.com

25036017@SEE.PB.GOV.
BR

25036297 @see.pb.gov.br

25036335@see.pb.gov.br
25037129@see.pb.gov.br

25036343@see.pb.gov.br

escolagamaemelo@gmail.

com
25037137@see.pb.gov.br
25037234@see.pb.gov.br

25037226@see.pb.gov.br
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